M 348

..,\!ﬂwtﬁ_ B

Dieringhausen - Marienhagen - Derschlag

Montag bis Freitag

Haltestellen 306S306F 306F306S 306 306S306F 306/ S 306

Dieringhausen Bf 626| 647| 649| 810| 810| 953/11.03|12.13/12.33|1241|13.54|14.35/15.35|16.35|17.50/18.38
Briick 6.27| 648 650/ 811| 811 954/11.04/12.14/12.34|12.42|13.55|14.36|15.36|16.36|17.51/18.39
Halstenbach 628 649| 6.51| 812| 8.12| 955|11.05/1215/1235|1243|13.56|14.37|15.37|16.37|17.52|1840
Haus Echo 629 650 652 813| 8.13| 956(11.06/1216/12.36|1244|13.57|14.38/15.38|16.38|17.53|1841
Kurtensiefen 6.30| 651| 653| 814| 814| 957/11.07|1217|1237|12.45|1358|14.39/1539|16.39|17.54 1842
Pergenroth Abzw 6.31| 652| 654| 815 815 958/11.08/12.18/12.38|12.46|13.59|1440|/1540|1640|17.55/1843
Alferzhagen 6.32| 6.53| 6.55| 816| 8.16| 959(11.09/1219/1239|1247|14.00|14.41/1541|1641|17.56|1844
Merkausen 6.34| 655/ 657| 818| 818(10.01/11.11/1221/1241/12.49(14.02|1443|1543|1643|17.58/18.46
Alferzhagen 6.36| 6.57| 659| 820| 820|10.03/11.13/12.23/1243|12.51|14.04|1445|1545|1645|18.00/18.48
Marienhagener Str 638 659 701| 822| 822|10.05(11.15/1225/1245|12.53|14.06|14.47|/1547|1647|18.02|1850
WeiherstraRe 639 7.00| 702| 823| 823(10.06(11.16/1226|1246|12.54|/14.07|14.48/1548|1648|18.03|18.51
Marienhagen Mitte 640 701| 7.03| 824| 824/10.07|11.17|1227|1247|12.55(14.08/1449|1549|1649|18.04 18,52
Hatte 642 7.03| 705 826| 826(10.09(11.19/1229/1249|12.57|14.10/14.51/1551|16.51|18.06|18.54
Ohlhagen 644 705/ 707| 828 828(10.11{11.21/1231/1251|12.59|/14.12|14.53/15.53|16.53|18.08|18.56
Hunsheim 545| 646| 7.07| 7.09| 830 830(10.13/11.23/12.33|1253|13.01/14.14/14.55/15.55|16.55|18.10|18.58
Berghausen 547| 648| 7.09| 711 832 832(10.15/11.25/12.35/1255/13.03|14.16/14.57|1557|16.57|18.12|19.00
Allinghausen 549 713 11.27 13.05/14.18 1559 18.14/19.02
Allenbacher Str. 551 715 1129 13.07/14.20 16.01 18.16/19.04
Pochwerk 552 716 11.30 13.08|14.21 16.02 18.17/19.05
Baldenberg Abzw 554 718 11.32 13.10/14.23 16.04 18.19/19.07
Oberderschlag 555 719 1133 13111424 16.05 18.20/19.08
Derschlag Busbf 556 7.20 11.34 13.12|14.25 16.06 18.21/19.09

306 = Fahrt der Linie 306 F = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen




M 348

..,\!ﬂwtﬁ_ B

Derschlag - Marienhagen - Dieringhausen

Montag bis Freitag

Haltestellen 306 306S306F 306|306 | 306 | 306 S |306 S 306S 306
Derschlag Busbf 528| 550 13551447 16.11 1717 1919
Oberderschlag 529| 551 1356|1448 16.12 1718 19.20
Baldenberg Abzw 530| 552 1357|1449 16.13 1719 19.21
Pochwerk 531 553 1359/14.51 16.15 17.21 19.23
Allenbacher Str. 532| 554 14.00/14.52 16.16 1722 1924
Allinghausen 534| 556 14.02|14.54 16.18 17.24 19.26
Berghausen 528| 536| 558| 642| 648| 819| 9.19/1059|1356|14.04|14.56/15.46|16.20/16.30|17.26|17.46|19.28
Hunsheim 530| 538| 6.00| 644 650 821| 9.21/11.01/1358|14.06/14.58/1548|16.22/16.32|17.28|17.48/19.30
Ohlhagen 532 6.02| 646| 652| 823| 923/11.03/1400/14.08/15.00|1550|16.24(16.34|17.30|17.50/19.32
Hitte 534 6.04| 648 654| 825/ 9.25/11.05/14.02|14.10/15.02|1552(16.26|16.36|17.32|17.52|19.34
WeiherstralRe 535 6.05 649| 655 826| 9.26(/11.06|14.03/14.11/15.03|15.53(16.27|16.3717.33|17.53|19.35
Marienhagen Mitte 536 6.06| 6.50| 656| 827| 927|11.07|1404/14.12/15.04|1554/16.28/16.38|17.34|17.54|19.36
Marienhagener Str 537 6.07| 651| 657| 828| 9.28/11.08/14.05/14.13/15.05|15.55|16.29|16.39(17.35|17.55|19.37
Alferzhagen 539 6.09| 653| 659| 830 9.30(11.10|14.07 ‘ ‘ 1557 ‘ 1641 ‘ 1757 ‘
Merkausen 541 6.11| 655| 7.01| 832| 932/11.12{14.09 15.59 1759
Alferzhagen 543 6.13| 657| 7.03| 834| 934/11.14/14.11/14.16/15.08/16.01|16.32 17.38/18.01|1940
Pergenroth Abzw 545 6.15| 659| 705 836, 9.36(11.16|14.13 16.03/16.34 1740/18.03|1942
Kurtensiefen 546 6.16| 7.00| 7.06| 837| 93711171414 16.04|16.35 1741/18.04|1943
Haus Echo 547 6.17| 701| 7.07| 838| 9.38/11.18/14.15 16.05|16.36 1742|18.05|1944
Halstenbach 548 6.18| 7.02| 708| 839 939/11.19|14.16 16.06|16.37 1743/18.06|19.45
Briick 549 6.19| 7.03| 709| 840, 940(11.20|14.17 16.07|16.38 1744/18.07|19.46
Dieringhausen Bf 550 6.20) 704| 7.10] 841| 941/11.21/14.18 16.08/16.39 1745/18.08/1947

306 = Fahrt der Linie 306 F = nur an Ferientagen S = nur an Schultagen




